Meals

Chick Fil A
Hot Dog
Chili Dog

Pepperoni Roll

*Meals come with

pop and chips

Chick Fil A

Hot Dog

Walking Tacos
Nachos Grande
Buffalo Chx Dip
Chips

Cosmic Brownies

Ring Pops

Football Concessions

Drinks

$7.75 Water

$5.00 Pop

$6.00 Gatorade

$6.00 Sunny Delight
Arizona Iced Tea
Arnold Palmer
Coffee

A La Carte

S5.75 Pepperoni Rolls

S3.00 Chili Dog

S4.00 Nachos w/Cheese

S5.00 Pretzel w/Cheese

S4.00 Combos

S1.50 Candy

$1.00

$0.50

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
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$4.00
$4.00
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$2.50
$1.50
$2.00



