

pop and chips

## Football Concessions



\$1.00

<u>Meals</u>		<u>Drinks</u>	
Chick Fil A	\$7.75	Water	\$1.00
Hot Dog	\$5.00	Рор	\$1.00
Chili Dog	\$6.00	Gatorade	\$2.00
Pepperoni Roll	\$6.00	Sunny Delight	\$2.00
		Arizona Iced Tea	\$2.00
*Meals come with		Arnold Palmer	\$2.00

## A La Carte

Coffee

Chick Fil A	\$5.75	Pepperoni Rolls	\$4.00
Hot Dog	\$3.00	Chili Dog	\$4.00
Walking Tacos	\$4.00	Nachos w/Cheese	\$3.00
Nachos Grande	\$5.00	Pretzel w/Cheese	\$2.50
Buffalo Chx Dip	\$4.00	Combos	\$1.50
Chips	\$1.50	Candy	\$2.00
Cosmic Brownies	\$1.00		
Ring Pops	\$0.50		